The Alien ALR-H460 is the ultimate RFID handheld device, featuring unsurpassed read capability,
processing power, memory, ergonomics, and affordability, in one compact package. It is feature-
rich, and combines best-in-class ease of use and integration tools with a powerful RFID read engine,
enabling exceptional performance in the most demanding of scan environments and applications.
• ETSI 865–868 MHz or FCC 902–928 MHz
• ERP 2W / EIRP 3.3W
• 2D imager supporting all major 1D / 2D barcodes
• 13 MP Auto-focus camera with flash

July 10, 2019
Accessories Included
Ordering Information Description
ALX-720 ALR-H460 Pistol Grip
ALX-724 ALR-H460 Charging Dock
ALX-725 ALR-H460 USB Cable
ALX-726-1 ALR-H460 Power Adapter US (In US kit ALR-H460 only)
ALX-726-2 ALR-H460 Power Adapter Europe (for EU customers only)
ALX-726-3 ALR-H460 Power Adapter UK (for UK customers only)
The following accessories are included in the ALR-H460 package (power adapter is region specific)
Replacements and additions may be purchased separately using the order numbers indicated below.